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UPCOMING EVENTS AND CLOSINGS 
All dates & times are subject to change  

 

APRIL 
April 7: Mid-Island JCC meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sun. April 7:       11 am-5 pm 

April 8, 9 & 10: Nassau/Suffolk CYO Champs Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space may 
be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Mon., Apr. 8:         6 pm-9 pm 

Tue., Apr. 9:         6 pm-9 pm 

Wed., Apr. 10:         6 pm-9 pm 

April 13 & 14: Suffolk County Club Champs Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space may 
be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., Apr. 13:    8a-1p; 4 pm-8 pm 

Sun., Apr. 14:    8a-1p; 4 pm-8 pm 

April 26-28: L.I. Challenge Operating Hours 
Fri. 4/26: Pool hours: 6 am-3 pm only 

Sat. 4/27: Pool hours: 6 am-6 pm   

Sun. 4/28: Pool hours: 9 am-6 pm   

Lap swim only on 4/27 & 4/28 

Note: Normal gym hours each day 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. Apr. 26:        4:30 pm-9 pm 

Sat. Apr. 27:        7:30 am-9 pm 

Sun. Apr. 28:        7:30 am-9 pm 

Apr. 27 & 28: Event Power Triathlons 
Event taking place in the 

Freedom Pool 
Date Event Hours 

Sat. Apr. 27:                      7:30-9:30 am 

Sun. Apr. 28:                      7:30-9:30 am 

MAY 
May 4: L.I. Diving dive meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat. May 4:       12 pm-4 pm 
 

Sunday, May 5: L.I. Marathon Day: Facility Opens at 11 a.m. 
 

May 11 & 12: LIAC Spring Kickoff Both Dates: Lap swim only after 1 pm 

Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space may  
be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., May 11:        8 am-9 pm  

Sun., May 12:        8 am-6:30 pm 

May 18: NILE swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., May 18:         10 am-2 pm 

May 19: LIAC swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sun., May 19:         8 am-5 pm 
 

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day: Facility closes at 5 p.m. 
 

JUNE 
June 1: LIAC swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., June 1:         8 am-5 pm 
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June 2: NILE swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., June 2:         2 pm-6 pm 

June 8 & 9: Summer Fun Invite Both Dates: Lap swim only after 1 pm 

Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space may  
be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., June 8:        8 am-6:30 pm  

Sun., June 9:        8 am-6:30 pm 

June 26: LIAC Junior Mets #1 Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Wed., June 26:     5 pm-9:30 pm 

June 28-30: LIAC Swim Meet Note: 

Fri., June 28: lap swim only after 5:30 pm 

Sat., June 29: lap swim only after 9 am 

Sun., June 30: lap swim only 9 am-2 pm 

Date Event Hours  

Fri., June 28:      4:30 pm-9 pm  

Sat., June 29:        7 am-4 pm  

Sun., June 30:        8 am-6 pm 
 

Saturday, June 29: Fireworks in the park: Facility closes at 4 p.m. 

JULY 
Thursday, July 4: Facility closes at 1 p.m. 

 

July 6: NILE swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 

space may be limited. 
Date Event Hours  

Sat., July 6:         10 am-2 pm 

July 7: Sachem Swim Club swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sun., July 7:         8 am-1 pm 

July 10: LIAC Junior Mets #2 Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Wed., July 10:     5 pm-9:30 pm 

July 13 & 14: LIAC swim meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space may  
be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat., July 13:        8 am-4:30 pm  

Sun., July 14:        8 am-4:30 pm 

July 17: LIAC Junior Mets #3 Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Wed., July 17:     5 pm-9:30 pm 

 

July 18-21: Metro Summer Champs Operating Hours 
Thu. 7/18: Pool hours: 6 am-4 pm only 

Fri. 7/19: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a; 1p-4p only 

Sat. 7/20: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a; 1p-4p only 

Sun. 7/21: Pool closed all day  

Lap swimming only each day 

Note: Normal gym hours each day 

Date Event Hours  

Thu. July 18:     4:30 pm-8 pm 

Fri. July 19:    7:30a-1p; 4p-8p 

Sat. July 20: 

Sun. July 21: 

   7:30a-1p; 4p-8p 

    7:30 am-8 pm 

July 24: Swim Across America (charity event) Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Wed., July 24:     3 pm-8 pm 

July 26-28: Long Course Junior Olympics Operating Hours 
Fri. 7/26: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a only 

Sat. 7/27: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a only  

Sun. 7/28: Pool closed all day 

Lap swimming only each day 

Note: Normal gym hours each day 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. July 26:     7:30 am-7:30 pm 

Sat. July 27:     7:30 am-8:30 pm 

Sun. July 28:     7:30 am-7:30 pm 


